
Ordered by Stop Time

TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 08/30/2023

Lost River / Merrill Bus 68 - 

Route 61 AM

LOCATIONTIME

CROMER, SCOTT

MERRILL ELEMENTARY6:00 am 1

1377 LOWER KLAMATH LAKE 

RD

6:26 am 2

MERRILL PIT RD & ANDERSON 

RD

6:42 am 3

18621 IOOF CEMETARY RD6:44 am 4

11676 BUESING RD6:49 am 5

BUESING RD & CHIN RD6:51 am 6

19750 CHEYNE RD6:54 am 7

CHEYNE ROAD & MATNEY WAY7:00 am 8

8505 MATNEY WAY7:01 am 9

8134  MATNEY WAY7:01 am 10

8080 MATNEY WAY7:01 am 11

14981 MATNEY RD7:04 am 12

18770 HILL RD - OFF ROAD STOP7:17 am 13

20015 HILL RD7:19 am 14

19182 ANDERSON RD7:25 am 15

19025 ANDERSON RD7:25 am 16

MERRILL (580)7:32 am 17

20000 HWY 507:36 am 18

LOST RIVER HS (530)7:39 am 19

MERRILL ELEMENTARY7:50 am 20

Lost River / Malin Route 48 AM

LOCATIONTIME

66 McBee, Trish

MALIN ELEMENTARY6:40 am 1

21735 DRAZIL RD6:44 am 2

297721 TRANSFORMER RD6:46 am 3

28611 TRANSFORMER RD6:48 am 4

17465  HARPOLD RD6:51 am 5

24380 SUTY RD7:01 am 6

24265 SUTY RD7:01 am 7

26331 HWY 507:04 am 8

LOST RIVER HS (530)7:09 am 9

23999 ADAMS POINT RD7:21 am 10

29550 HWY 507:34 am 11

MALIN ELEMENTARY (540)7:37 am 12

LOST RIVER JR/SR HS7:49 am 13

MALIN ELEMENTARY - 

DROPPING HWY 50 ELE 

STUDENTS

7:59 am 14

Lost River / Merrill Route 56 

AM

LOCATIONTIME

VAN HORN, DAVID

238 2ND ST6:40 am 1

23643 ADAMS POINT RD6:50 am 2

22770 MALONE RD6:55 am 3

23795 MALONE RD6:58 am 4

14108 STATELINE RD7:09 am 5

13120 LOWER KLAMATH LAKE 

RD

7:13 am 6

13232 LOWER KLAMATH LAKE 

RD

7:15 am 7

23023 S MERRILL RD7:22 am 8

22915 S MERRILL RD7:23 am 9

145 S MAIN ST7:25 am 10

MERRILL ELEMENTARY (580)7:30 am 11

ELM ST & FRONT ST7:33 am 12

N MCKINLEY ST & E FRONT ST - 

OFF ROAD STOP

7:37 am 13

21021 HWY 507:44 am 14

22111 HWY 507:47 am 15

23430 WILSON RD7:50 am 16

LOST RIVER JR SR HIGH 

SCHOOL (530)

7:54 am 17

Lost River / Malin Route 39 AM

LOCATIONTIME

MALIN ELEMENTARY6:55 am 1

30980 TRANSFORMER RD7:03 am 2

18977 MAUPIN RD7:06 am 3

20100 MAUPIN RD7:07 am 4

N. MALIN LOOP RD & 

TRANSFORMER RD

7:08 am 5

21759 N. MALIN RD - PICK UP 

STUDENTS & TURN AROUND IN 

DRIVEWAY

7:10 am 6

32457 MALIN LOOP RD7:11 am 7

23441 EVANS CREEK RD7:20 am 8

31800 RAJNUS RD7:25 am 9

WASHINGTON AVE & BRYANT 

AVE

7:25 am 10

6TH ST & WASHINGTON AVE7:27 am 11

6TH ST & KALINA DR & 6TH ST 

AT FLAGPOLE

7:28 am 12

MAIN ST & 6TH ST7:29 am 13

6TH ST & RAILROAD AVE7:30 am 14

5TH ST & ROSICKY AV7:32 am 15

MALIN ELEMENTARY (540)7:34 am 16

LOST RIVER HS (530)7:45 am 17

Lost River / Malin Route 39 PM

LOCATIONTIME

MALIN ELEMENTARY - ARRIVE 

AT SCHOOL 2:30 P.M. (540)

2:35 pm 1

5TH ST & ROSICKY AV2:36 pm 2

7TH ST & RUSH AV2:36 pm 3

RAILROAD AVE & 6TH ST2:37 pm 4

MAIN ST & 6TH ST2:37 pm 5

6TH & CANAL2:37 pm 6

6TH ST & KALINA DR2:38 pm 7

6TH ST & WASHINGTON AVE2:38 pm 8

WASHINGTON AVE & BRYANT 

AVE

2:38 pm 9

31800 RAJNUS RD2:38 pm 10

21753 N MALIN RD2:41 pm 11

21633 N MALIN RD2:41 pm 12

32457 MALIN LOOP RD2:42 pm 13

23441 EVANS RD2:46 pm 14

32630 & HWY 502:52 pm 15

32360 HWY 502:52 pm 16

LOST RIVER HS (530)3:00 pm 17

21010 OLD MALIN HWY3:03 pm 18

2311 BROADWAY ST3:10 pm 19

MALIN ELEMENTARY3:11 pm 20

2330 ROSICKY AVE3:11 pm 21

5TH & ROSICKY3:12 pm 22

7TH & RUSH AVE3:12 pm 23

6TH STREET & RAILROAD3:13 pm 24

6TH STREET & MAIN STREET3:13 pm 25

CANAL ST & 6TH S3:13 pm 26

6TH & KALINA - FLAGPOLE - 

TURN AROUND

3:14 pm 27

N. MALIN RD & TRANSFORMER 

RD

3:17 pm 28

20100 MAUPIN RD3:18 pm 29

18977 MAUPIN RD3:19 pm 30

30866 TRANSFORMER RD3:21 pm 31

MALIN ELEMENTARY3:25 pm 32

Lost River / Malin Route 48 PM

LOCATIONTIME

McBee, Trish

MALIN ELEMENTARY (540)2:35 pm 1

29111 MICKA RD2:40 pm 2

17465 HARPOLD RD2:45 pm 3

26331 HWY 502:54 pm 4

25010 OLD MALIN HWY2:59 pm 5

LOST RIVER HS (530)3:03 pm 6

23999 ADAMS POINT RD3:05 pm 7

24380 SUTY RD3:13 pm 8

24265 SUTY RD3:13 pm 9

29550 HWY 503:16 pm 10

MALIN ELEMENTARY3:18 pm 11

21735 DRAZIL RD3:23 pm 12

29772 TRANSFORMER RD3:27 pm 13

28611 TRANSFORMER RD3:29 pm 14

Lost River / Merrill Bus 68 -  

Route 61 PM

LOCATIONTIME

CROMER, SCOTT

MERRILL - NORTH SIDE, 3RD 

ST. 1ST BUS IN LINE AT 2:30 (580)

2:50 pm 1

LOST RIVER HS (530)3:13 pm 2

20000 HWY  503:15 pm 3

19025 ANDERSON RD3:17 pm 4

18770 HILL RD - OFF ROAD STOP3:22 pm 5

MERRILL ELEMENTARY3:27 pm 6

14101 FALVEY RD3:32 pm 7

20998 MERRILL PIT RD - 

GRANDMOTHERS HOUSE - 

OCCASIONAL

3:34 pm 8

MERRILL PIT RD & ANDERSON 

RD

3:34 pm 9

18621 IOOF CEMETARY RD3:37 pm 10

11676 BUESING RD3:42 pm 11

BUESING RD & CHIN RD3:44 pm 12

19750 CHEYNE RD3:47 pm 13

17011 CHEYNE RD3:50 pm 14

CHEYNE RD & MATNEY WAY3:52 pm 15

8134 MATNEY WAY3:53 pm 16

8080 MATNEY WAY3:53 pm 17

14981 MATNEY RD3:55 pm 18

Page 1Routefinder Pro 12.14 We Care 2of
Trip06b.rpt



1377 LOWER KLAMATH LAKE4:08 pm 19

MERRILL ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL - PARK BUS

4:20 pm 20

Lost River / Merrill Route 56 PM

LOCATIONTIME

VAN HORN, DAVID

MERRILL ELEMENTARY - BE 

PARKED TO LOAD AT 2:45 PM 

(580)

2:50 pm 1

145 S MAIN ST2:51 pm 2

14108 STATELINE ROAD2:59 pm 3

23795 MALONE RD - DROP OFF 

& TURN AROUND

3:05 pm 4

22770 MALONE RD3:06 pm 5

23643 ADAMS POINT RD3:11 pm 6

LOST RIVER JR SR HIGH 

SCHOOL (530)

3:13 pm 7

23430 WILSON RD3:25 pm 8

22111 HWY 503:27 pm 9

21021 HWY 503:29 pm 10

23795 MALONE RD3:35 pm 11

ELM & FRONT STREET - OFF 

ROAD STOP

3:43 pm 12

N MCKINLEY ST & E FRONT ST -3:45 pm 13

MERRILL SCHOOL3:49 pm 14

145 S. MAIN ST3:53 pm 15

22975 S MERRILL RD3:54 pm 16

23023 S MERRILL RD3:56 pm 17

13232 LOWER KLAMATH LAKE 

RD

4:01 pm 18

13120 LOWER KLAMATH LAKE 

RD

4:03 pm 19

Page 2Routefinder Pro 12.14 We Care 2of
Trip06b.rpt


